
Name Title Telephone 
Number 

Fax No.  Cell 
Phone 

Email Address 

Mary Pagano Director of Sales - 
Governments 

212-387-4103 212-709-5123 Mp1827@att.com 

      
Laura Edlund Sales Manager 518-437-3286 512-646-

5784 
 ledlund@att.com 

      
Sheila Gibson Senior Universal Account 

Manager 
518-437-3234 214-446-

6461 
 smgibson@att.com 

      
Tara Weitz Senior Universal Account 

Manager 
914-609-0578 214-446-

6547 
 tweitz@att.com 

      
Albert 
Rodriguez 

Senior Universal Account 
Executive 

518-437-3325  518-698-
2293 

Ar207a@att.com 

      
Shannon 
Heferle 

Universal Account Executive 1 607 280-4177 +1 607 273-
9058 

 Sh7385@att.com 
 

      
Mary Beth 
Rogers 

NYS Government Mobility Sales 518 496-7892 518 836-
0225 

 mr5177@att.com 

      
Lisa Magill Wireless Regional Account 

Manager, University 
Sales/Solutions UNY 

607-761-5552   lisa.magill@att.com    

      
Dave Schenk Wireless Western NY, the 

Campus Sales Rep  
716-239-9549   david.schenk@att.com 



      
Linda Holloway Wireless Central NY, the 

Campus Sales Rep  
607-731-1074   linda.holloway@att.com 

      
Gina Heintz Wireless Eastern NY, the 

Campus Sales Rep  
518-256-7766   gina.heintz@att.com 

      
Brett Cuvin NYS Mobility Business Care 

Manager 
973-420-0153  973 420-

0153 
bc3940@att.com 

      
Laurie Kulzer Universal Strategic Team Lead  518-421-4211   Lk632g@att.com 

 
      

Marshelle Ball Special Applications Sales 
Executive 

301-912-1142   Mb7489@att.com 

      
Karen Jubic Service Executive 518-437-3311 518-437-

3245 
518-698-
4896 

kmjubic@att.com 

      
Archie 
Quarrier 

Service Executive -Program 
Manager 

518-437-3283 281-664-
5418 

518-951-
4121 

Aq2498@att.com 

      
JOHN W 
SCHALK 

Area Manager - Service 
Management 

314 505-3195   js5288@swmail.att.com 

     
Catherine 
McCann 

Service Manager - Complex 
Billing  

860 947-7431   cm8291@att.com  

     
Amanda 
Morales 

Area Manager- Complex Billing 407-858-6529   amorales@att.com 



      
Jack Nevel Maintenance - AREA 

MANAGER NETWORK 
CUSTOMER SERVICE CE 

 (214) 565-3790   (214) 565-3554 en1312@att.com 

      
Jenifer 
Hernandez 

Nodal Order Specialist  970-506-6261   jh3296@att.com 

     
      
                                     STATE GOVERNMENT CARE CENTER  888-342-5691 (888-DIAL NYS)  
  PROMPT 1 ORDERING, PROMPT 2 BILLING  
           For Billing issues please send request to:  attEcare@rdsmail.ims.att.com (Use Routing Code 

GMSYORB in Subject Field) 

Name Responsibility Direct Dial 
Number 

Notes   

Patti Miller Voice Ordering Representative 877-212-7900,ex.18416  pwells@heoatt.com 
DEANNA 
RILEY  

Manager - Customer Service 1 877 212-7900   ddriley@ems.att.com 

Donna Barbetta Billing Representative 1-866-541-9791 ext 24092  dbarbetta@ems.att.com 
Mary Read Manager - Customer Service 315-442-3582   mread@att.com 
Amanda Jayne 
Reichert-Boyd 

Collection Representative - 
Revenue Assurance 

866 288-0104  
x5405 

  ar671h@ems.att.com 

Amy Strull  ECAM Business Analyst  866-544-2026   800-
227-
6894  

amy.strull@attccc.com  

      
 OTHER IMPORTANT 

NUMBERS 
    

Maintenance Nodal Service Voice & Data 888-342-5697, escalations - 866-305-5164 



Center prompt 3 
Local 
Maintenance 

LOCAL - AT&T 800-829-1011    

MIS 
Maintenance 

MIS 888-613-6330    

Advance 
Features 

Advance Feature 800-325-5555    

AT&T Business 
Direct 

Business Direct Portfolio of 
eServices 

800-221-0000    

AT&T 
Disconnect 
Desk 

Disconnects 866-888-DISC (3472)  disconnect@rdsmail.ims.att.c
om 

AT&T Dial Up 
Account 

state the account id, name, 
phone and email 

800-556-3744 prompt 3. Customer needs to send a fax to 206-
350-7311   on company letterhead 

AT&T Wireless       
 National Business Services 800-999-5445     Billing questions and support for 

Telecom managers 

 NATIONAL BUSINESS 
ORDERING  

1-888.444.4410     

 Help Desk Support 800-331-0500    
 Exchange By Mail/Warranty 

Exchange 
800-801-1101    

 INTERNATIONAL ROAMING 
SUPPORT  

1-916-843-4685    



 BLACKBERRY/PDA/LAPTOP 
SUPPORT  

1-800-331-0500  End user CARE and data support 

AT&T Security SECURITY 800-821-8235    
 
 


